Ravenswood- WATPA (Ravenswood, Australia) - 04/14/2019

# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 3 teams

. Total
Placing )

Time

1 51.01

1 51.01

Total
Cattle
1
1

Last Name

Jackson
McColl

All Levels Handicap - 44 teams

Total
Time
101.95
101.95
71.8
71.8
57.91
57.91
58.89
58.89
57.41
57.41
57.86
57.86
56.86
56.86
35.58
35.58
54.88
54.88

Placing
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Total
Cattle
11
11
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Last Name

Ford

Ford

Bartlett Torr
Cahill

Ford
Jackson
Hooper
Manning
Sibley
Taylor

Cahill
Messer
Bettens
Pollitt
Gaiger
Jeffery
Bartlett Torr
Manning

First Name

Jenny
Donna

First Name

Lance
Lacey
Warren
Michelle
Lacey
Jenny
Chris
Darren
Lesa
Jodie
Michelle
Cynthia
Lee
Wigg
Kylie
Trevor
Warren
Darren

Amount
Won
$35.25
$35.25

Amount
Won
$258.50
$258.50
$155.10
$155.10
$103.40
$103.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

0.5
0.5

Points



